
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/07/16 1st Payment 1,279,372

2nd Payment 1,343,341
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,410,508

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,481,033

5th Payment 1,555,085
1 11/30/16 Wed $23,145,668 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,198,427 1.653 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 1,632,839
2 12/03/16 Sat $26,782,142 $55,221,537 $54,000,000 $32,600,000 1.658 4.5% 8.2% 7th Payment 1,714,481

3 12/07/16 Wed $24,534,408 $69,054,745 $67,000,000 $40,400,000 1.658 4.1% 12.0% 8th Payment 1,800,205
4 12/10/16 Sat $28,121,249 $84,910,318 $85,000,000 $51,300,000 1.658 4.7% 16.1% 9th Payment 1,890,215
5 12/14/16 Wed $26,509,428 $99,857,099 $80,000,000 $48,250,905 1.658 4.4% 19.8% 10th Payment 1,984,726
6 12/17/16 Sat $29,949,130 $116,743,283 $91,000,000 $54,900,000 1.658 5.0% 23.8% 11th Payment 2,083,962
7 12/21/16 Wed $29,292,918 $133,259,476 $107,000,000 $64,500,000 1.658 4.9% 27.5% 12th Payment 2,188,160
8 12/24/16 Sat $34,300,739 $152,131,392 $122,000,000 $73,600,000 1.658 5.7% 31.7% 13th Payment 2,297,568
9 12/28/16 Wed $31,522,109 $167,813,921 $136,000,000 $82,000,000 1.658 5.3% 35.3% 14th Payment 2,412,447

10 12/31/16 Sat $36,427,385 $185,936,868 $151,000,000 $91,100,000 1.658 6.0% 39.2% 15th Payment 2,533,069
11 01/04/17 Wed $33,542,676 $202,624,647 $164,000,000 $98,900,000 1.658 5.6% 42.6% 16th Payment 2,659,722
12 01/07/17 Sat $38,784,237 $221,920,149 $180,000,000 $108,600,000 1.658 6.4% 46.3% 17th Payment 2,792,709
13 01/11/17 Wed $37,241,092 $240,447,923 $198,000,000 $119,400,000 1.658 6.2% 49.6% 18th Payment 2,932,344
14 01/14/17 Sat $46,153,241 $263,409,571 $217,000,000 $130,900,000 1.658 7.6% 53.4% 19th Payment 3,078,961
15 01/18/17 Wed $43,572,077 $285,087,066 $236,000,000 $142,300,000 1.658 7.2% 56.8% 20th Payment 3,232,909
16 01/21/17 Sat $50,307,033 $310,115,262 $258,000,000 $155,600,000 1.658 8.2% 60.3% 21st Payment 3,394,555
17 01/25/17 Wed $49,628,160 $334,805,712 $293,000,000 $176,700,000 1.658 8.1% 63.6% 22nd Payment 3,564,282
18 01/28/17 Sat $60,619,975 $364,964,688 $320,000,000 $193,000,000 1.658 9.9% 67.1% 23rd Payment 3,742,497
19 02/01/17 Wed $69,479,424 $399,531,319 $359,000,000 $216,500,000 1.658 11.2% 70.8% 24th Payment 3,929,621
20 02/04/17 Sat $75,774,969 $437,230,039 $403,000,000 $243,100,000 1.658 12.2% 74.4% 25th Payment 4,126,103
21 02/08/17 Wed $100,745,165 $487,351,653 $465,000,000 $280,500,000 1.658 15.8% 78.4% 26th Payment 4,332,408

22 02/11/17 Sat $88,565,783 $531,413,917 $390,000,000 $235,223,160 1.658 14.1% 81.5% 27th Payment 4,549,028
23 02/15/17 Wed $148,397,628 $605,243,055 $422,000,000 $254,500,000 1.658 22.4% 85.6% 28th Payment 4,776,479
24 02/18/17 Sat $172,703,278 $691,164,469 $478,000,000 $288,300,000 1.658 25.6% 89.3% 29th Payment 5,015,303
25 02/22/17 Wed $296,795,256 $838,822,745 $570,000,000 $343,800,000 1.658 39.8% 93.6% 30th Payment 5,266,069
26 02/25/17 Sat $328,136,228 $0 $505,000,001 $304,583,837 1.658 43.0% 96.3%

Total 85,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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